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IN RE: PETITION FOR RESIDENTIAL * BEFORE THE
ZONING VARIANCE
$/S Raynor Avenue, 250 ft. E of * ZONING COMMTISSTIONER
c/1 Dorchester Avenue

709 Raynor Avenue *  QOF BALTIMORE COUNTY
ist Election District
1st Councilmanic District * (ase No. 96-414-A
Glenn J. Scrivnor, et ux
Petitioners *

* * * * = * L3 E ] *® = %

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

This matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner as an administrative
variance filed by Glenn J. Scrivnor and Kathryn L. Scrivnor, his wife, for
that property known as 709 Raynor Avenue in the 1Ingleside Manor subdivi-
sion of Baltimore County. The Petitioners/property owners herein seek a
variance from Section 400.1 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations
(RCZR} to allow a detached garage, in the side yard with a 2 ft. side
setback in lieu of the rear vard and 2-1/2 ft., respectively. The proper-
ty and relief sought are more particularly described on Petitioners'
Exhibit No. 1, the plat to accompany the Petition.

The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Residential Variance and
the subject property having been posted, and there being no reguest for a
public hearing, a decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation
presented.

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required by
Section 26-127 (b)}(1l) of the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the infor-
mation available, there 1is no evidence in the file to indicate that the
requested variance would adversely affect the health, safety or general
welfare of the public and should, therefore, be granted. In the opinion
of the Zoning Commissioner, the information, photographs, and affidavits
submitted provide sufficient facts that comply with the requirements of
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Section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict compliance with the

B.C.Z.R. would result in practical difficulty and/or unreasonable hardship

upon the Petitioners.
Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of both

the Baltimore County Code and the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, and

for the reasons given above, the requested variance should be granted.

THEREFQORE, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore

-
County this éé%f day of May 1996, that the Petition for a Residential

Variance from Section 400.1 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations

(BCZR)} to allow a detached garage, in the side yard with a 2 ft. side

setback in lieu of +the rear vard and 2-1/2 ft., respectively, be and is

hereby GRANTED, subject, however, to the following restrictions:
1. The Petitioners may apply for their building

permit and be granted same upon receipt of this
Order; however, Petitioners are hereby made aware

that proceeding at this time is at their own risk
until such time as the 30 day appellate process

from this Order has expired. 1If, for whatever
reason, this Order is reversed, the Petitioners

would be required to return, and be responsible
for returning, said properity to its original
condition.

2. The Petitioners shall not allow or cause the
accessory structure to be converted to a second
dwelling unit and/or apartment. The garage shall
contain no living or sleeping quarters, and no
kitchen or bathroom facilities.

3. When applying for a building permit, the
gite plan filed must reference this case and set
forth and address the restrictions of this Order.

=

WRENCE E. SCHMIDT
Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County
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. Baltimore County Government .
Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

4k

Suite 112 Courthouse
400 Washington Avenue

Towson, MD 21204 (410) 887-4386

May 23, 1996 .

Mr. and Mrs. Glenn J. Scrivnor
709 Raynor Avenue
Catonsville, Marvland 21228

RE: Petition for Administrative Variance
Case No. 96-414-A
Property: 709 Raynor Avenue

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Scrivnor:

Enclosed please find the decision rendered in the above captioned
case. The Petition for Administrative Variance has been granted, with
restrictions, in accordance with the attached Order.

In the event the decision rendered is unfavorable to any party, please
be advised that any party may file an appeal within thirty (30) days of the
date of the Order to the County Board of Appeals. If you require
additional information concerning filing an appeal, please feel free to

contact our Appeals Clerk at 887-3353.
Very truly Youiié;;2¢%///
¢ -Fawrence E.

Schmidt
Zoning Commissioner
LES :mmn
encl.
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Petition for Administrative Variance

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

furtlmproperty]ﬂcﬂtedat # 709 Raynor Avenue
C?CQ “L{(‘ L/ -—«/4' which is presently zoned p_g.5.5.
MsPeﬁﬁmshaﬂbemedmmmononMQAdeMaﬁon&Devehpmemmm‘

The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the properly situate in Baliimore County and which is described in the description and plat sttached
hereto and made a past hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section{s)

Hoo.; He Fg,fmr’llé’_- jore in fhe Sid yerk with i 27 sih seAtpack
}e /fr_.h, st ~Fhe reac yﬂgﬂé aw,e ‘Z-" v y“fj,aé'(_,'-fnﬂ_.c IY

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimere County; for the following reasons: (indicate hardship or
practical difficulty)

e e otber sple

Property is to be posted and advestised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing of this petition, and further agree o and are to
be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of Baltimore Counly adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

I/We do solemnly declans and affinn, under the penaities of penury, that l/we are the
legal owner(s) of the property which is the subject of this Petition.

Cantract Purchaser/Lesses: Legal Owner(sh:

{Type ar Print Namwe)

Signature

Kathryn T. Ch"rnmnr

Addmss {Type or Print Name
7// 0,4,_____
City State Zipcode Signahme

Attomey for Petitioner:

— 109 Raynor Ave. 410744-0028
(Type ar i Nemet Work-4427%8D0
— z City State Zipcode
Swynature . Mame, Address and phone number of representative 1o be contacted.
Address Phone No. Name

@y o Zpcode Address Phone Na.

A Public Hearing having been requesied and/or Tound jo be required, itisordered by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ___doyef 19
that the subject matter of this petition be set for o public hearing , edverlised, as requirec by the Zoning Regulations of Ballimeore Caunly, in two newspapers of general
cheulalion roughout Baltimare Courty, and that fhe properly be reposted.

loning Commissiener of Baitimore Counly

- p 4 Ay e

REVIENEDBY:_ "~ DATR__f/ £Y/T- £, Printed with Saybean ink ) MEM & _° S
, . : S onRecycied Paper ,
ESTMATED POSTNG DATE __ S / s~ / 7¢
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g ffo d ot in support of
1aavi Administrative Variance
The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as follows:

That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/ar¢ competent 10
testify therelo in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the [uture with regard thereto.

That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at__7(09 Raynor Avenue

address
Catonsgville MD. 21228
Chy Otate Tip Code

That based upon personal knowiedge, 1he following are the facts upon which IAwe base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address: (ndicate hardship or practical cificulty)

I +he SBRBGe LUAL Bl fhada.(%wu
smat\ee  ~he €682 opuld ot ©ik

woie k. Rear ypRA two smel Loc
3mQMj{. l

That Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a protest is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and adventising fee and

may be rogpirgf} 1o provide addigpnal information.

(rignature) ]
Glenn J. Scrivnor Kathryn I.. Scrivnor
{type of print name} Qype o priet tirhel
STATE OF MARYLAKD, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wil:
1 HEREBY CERTIFY, this 1 8thdayol _April ,19 96 before me, a Notary Public of the State

of Marvland, in and for the @gﬂrﬂ%%ﬂ% fer:Ft]l:alg é[g%aiﬂé k

Glenn J. Scrivnor and Kathryn L. Scrivnor

the Affiants(s) berein, personaily known or satisfaclorily identifizd 1o me as such Affianit(s), and made oath in due lorm of law
that the matlers and facts hereinabove sct forth are true and correct to the best of his/her/their knowledge and belici.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

AQ{LL- \8= 9% —,r‘w,q \D, ga&,u.c__,.

NOTARY PUBLIY

My Commission Expircs: I%Zé. ‘ﬂclg‘
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Baltimore County County Office Buildi
. ounty ICC Dut ll’lg
Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

Development Processing

ZONING HEARING ADVERTISING AND POSTING REQUIREMENTS & PROCEDURES

Baltimore County zoning requlations require that notice be given to the
general public/neighboring property owners relative to property which
is the subject of an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitiens which
require a public hearing, this notice is accomplished by posting a sign
on the property and placement of a notice in at least one newspaper of
general circulation in the County.

This office will ensure that the legal requirements for posting and
advertising are satisfied. However, the petitioner is responsible for
the costs associated with these requirements.

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE AS FOLLOWS:

1) Posting fees will be accessed and paid to this office at the
time of filing.

2) Billing.for legal advertising, due upon receipt, will come
from and should be remitted directly to the newspaper.

NON-PAYMENT OF ADVERTISING FEES WILL STAY ISSUANCE OF ZONING CRDER.

ARNOLD JABLON, DIRECTOR

For newspaper advertising:

Item No.: (-// Petitioner: @/Cwm \'J' 55/1 o

Location: 72 ¢ f{’a Y2l AMU‘C/

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:

WAME: (lewm V- Serivror

DDDRESS: 799 Aavny~ Ace.

PHONE NUMBER: 7 79— ©0o02%

> N ™9
T3 mumazn e MICROFILMED 12

e
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Baltimore County Development Processing

. County Office Building
Dep ent of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

LN@

Lpy

May 1, 1996

NOTICE OF CASE NUWBER ASSTGHMENT

Re: CASE NUMER: 96-414-R (Ttem 415)
709 Raynor Avenue
3/5 Raynor Avenue, 250' E of ¢/1 Dorchester Avenue
1st Election District - lst Councilmanic
Legal Owner(s): Glen J. Scrivror and Kathyr L. Scrivoor

Please be advised that your Petition for Administrative Zoming Variance has been assigned the above case

mmber. Contact made with this office regerding the statps of this case should reference the case pumber and
be directed to 887-3391. This notice al=so serves as a refresher regarding the administrative process.

1} Your property will be posted on or before May 5, 1995. The closing date (May 20, 1996) iz the deadline
for a neighbor to file a formel request for a public hearing. After the closing date, the file will be
reviewed by the Zoning or Deputy Zoning Commissiomer. They may (a) grant the requested relief, (b} deny the
requested relief, or {c} demend that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receive written
notification as to whether or nmot your petition has been gramted, denied, or will go to public bearing.

2y In cases reguiring public hearing (whether due fo a peighbor's formal regumest or by Order of the
Comsissioner), the preperty will be reposted and notice of the bearing will appear in a Baltimore County
newspaper. Charges related to the reposting and newspaper advertising are payable by the petitioner(s}.

3) Please be advised that you must return the sign and post to this office. They may be returned after the
closing date. Failure to retwrn the sign and post will result in a $60.00 charge.

PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD, THE
PROCESS IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROUGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS

ARE NOT AVATLABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICK-UP. WHEN READY, THE ORDER
WILL BE FORWARDED TO YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MATI..

@&!&O&m\,

Arnold Jeblon

cc: Glen J. Scrivnor and Kathyrn L. Scrivnor

MICRGHLMED

303 Printed with Soybean ink
:[(:9 on Recycled Paper
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Baltimore Coun Development Processing
0 o County Office Building

Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

May 15, 1996

Glenn and Kathryn Scrivnor
709 Raynor Avenue
Catonsville, MD 21228

RE: Item No.: 415
Case No.: 96-414-A
Petitioner: Glenn Scrivnor, et ux

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Scrivnor:

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representa-
tives from Baltimore County approval agencies, has reviewed the plans

submitted with the above referenced petition, which was accepted for
processing by Permits and Development Management (PDM), Zoning Review, on
May 2, 1996.

Any comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC that offer or
request information on your petition are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petiticner,
etc.) are made aware of plans or problems with regard to the proposed
improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Only those comments
that are informative will be forwarded to you; those that are not
informative will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions regarding these
comments, please do not hesitate to contact the commenting agency or Joyce
Watson in the zoning office (887-3391).

Sincerely,

4.l

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Zoning Supervisor

WCR/iw
Attachment(s)

 MICROFILMED

Frinted with Soybean ink
on Aecycted Paper
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Baltimore County Government
Fire Department

700 EastJoppa Road Office of the Fire Marshal
Towson, MD 21286-5500 (410)887-4880

DATE: 04/186/96

Arnocld Jablon

Directeor

Zaning Administration and
Developmaent Management
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, MD 21204

MAIL STOFP-1105

RE«

Property Owner: SEE BELOW

Locaftion: DISTRIBUTICN MEETING OF MAY 0&, 19%6.

Item No.: SEE BELOW Zoning Agenda:

Gentlemen:

by
be

B.

Pursuant to vour request, the referenced property has been surveved
this Bureau and the comments below are applicable and reguired to
corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property.

The Fire Marshal's Office has no comments at this time,
IN REFERENCE TO THE FOLLDWING ITEM NUMBERS:410,411,413,4144 415 414,

417,418,419,420,421 AND 422.

REVIEWER: LT. ROBERY P. SAUERWALD

———
i

Fire Marshal Office, PHONE 887-4881, MS-1102F

File

Primted with Soybean tnk
on Recycled Paper
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L\\D BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-QFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: May 2, 1996
Permits and Development
Management

FROM: Pat Keller, Director
Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Petitions from Zoning Advisory Committee

The Office of Planning has no comments on the fo}low' g petition(s}):
e
Ttem Nos. 410-416 and 418-420 ank «f 3 | /0

If there should be any further questions or if this office can provide additional
information, please contact Jeffrey Long in the Office of Planning at 887-3495.

Prepared by: /%m—y W _’X /h»-}
Division Chief: &/17 Z : W

PK/JL




. . David L. Winstead

s H,A s Maryland Department of Transportation ::'izsoﬁ
 State Highway Administration Administrator
S /-7¢
Ms. Joyce Watson RE: Baltimore County
Baitimore County Office of termn No. 4 15" (/‘%TK >

Permits and Development Management
County Office Building, Rocom 109
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Ms. Watson:

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any Staie
Highway Administration projects.

Please contact Bob Small at 410-545-5581 if you have any questions.
Thank you for the opportunity to review this item.
Very truly yours,

Gtateell

Ronald Burns, Chief
Engineering Access Permits
Division

BS/es

Microp 5

My telephone number is

Maryland Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech
1-800-735-2258 Statewide Toff Free

Maziling Address: P.O. Box 717 « Baitimore, MD 21203-0717
Street Address: 707 North Calvert Street o Baltimore, Maryland 21202



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0: PDM oaTE: S /5 -9,
FROM: R. Bruce Seeley

Permits and Development Review

DEPRM

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Committee
Meeting Date: /42&,, s

The Department of Environmental Protection & Resource Management has no
comments for the following Zoning Advisory Committee Items:

Item #'s: Z//[? %M
At/ 40'2/

7/ 4 22
4/ 3 #

}_ﬂ%
4//5

267

RBS:sp {m
BRUCE2/DEPRM/TATSBP ‘

Nif‘ ROFILMED o I

E"T‘ﬁ
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PETITION PROBLEMS

#410 — RT

1.

Notary section is incompletefincormrect.

#412 — JJS
1. No title for person signing for legai owner.
#415 — MJK
1. Is aviolation - should not be filed as "administrative".
#416 — JLL
1. No telephone number for iegal owner.
2. No councilmanic district on folder.
#418 — MJK
1. No original signatures on petition form.
#419 — MJK
1. No original signatures on petition form.
#420 — JJS
1. No review information on bottom of petition form.
#422 — MJK
1.  Need title of person signing for legal owner.
2. Need authorization for person signing for legal owner.
3.  Need telephone number for legal owner.
4.  Need attorney's signature.

MICROFI aep

April 30, 1996
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Zonng Commissioner

Office of Planning and Zoning — - — P - . ‘- - - .
_ S o Petition for Administrative variance

: Baliimore County Government

PETITION FOR RESIDENTIAL BEFORE THE o . - . _ - .
- Secrtion 307.} of <the B.C.Z.RE. Furthermore, strict compliance with the

ZONING VARIANCE - S
s/S Raynor Avenue, 250 ft. E of ZONING COMMISSTONER R ‘ R ' |
¢/l Dorchester Avenue ' . unreasenable hardshio S ' x ‘ R 2
709 Raynor Avenue _ It . . . . .
Ist Election District - to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
1st Councilmanic District
Glenn J. Serivnor, et ux

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY S ) .
ST upon the Patitlioners. L '
00 W 1eh , QYL for the property located at
N VP opere , ¢ 700 Ravnor Avenue
Ly which is presenilyzoned p R.5.5.

Case No. 96-414-A . . . .
: Pursuyant to the posting of the propertiy and th isi ooth S i :
f (=f e

Petitioners R Tl 1t3 i 1 v B iti
: the Baltimore County Code and the Beltimore Ccunty Zoning Regulations, o
_ . .' | _ - This Psmloq thall ba Misd with the Office of Zoning Adminisiration & Development Management.
; : o Tna undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Battimare County and which is described in the description snd plat attached
: heteto and made a part hereol. hereby pettion tor a Vanance trem Sectionts)

= . - ; - . - . L
for the rezscns ¢iven spove, the requested variance should & ! :
. . N P r I3
e T S R T

#TNDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW a .
. THEREFORE, IT IS QRDERED

-

-

County this 777 cav of May 199o,
hardship or

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County 1o the Zoning Law of Bsltimere County. tor the {cllowing reasons: (indicate

Phis matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner as an administrative
. ) . . . e L - - Variance
variance filed by Glenn J. Scrivnor and Kathryn L. Scrivnor, his wife, ror prachcal ddculty)
- . . — {BCZR) to
that property known as 709 Raynor Avenue in the Ingleside #anor subdlvi
The Petitioners/property owners herein seek a _
Petitich
i Case NC. 1
o3 oy oy - . - . .
Property: Avenue ' . Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
' I, or wa_ agres o pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete . upon filng of this petihon, and further agree to and are to

County Zoning PRegulations
. be bound by the zoming regulatons and restnctions of Baltimere County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law fer Battrmore County.

sion of Baltimore County.

variance from Section 400.1 of the Baltimore

garage, in the side yard with a 2 ft. side
however, ti i Ev L ; _
L. LR 0 sty eCatr ST RS e T DEARSEL OF Doy TR PR I e,
. WG Coereral of e Drooe e mesh 4 TR e teedt of T Ppraee

roceeding
such rtime
this COrder has expired. : 3 I
+his Qrder 1s vreversed, il a
pe requ:red to return, : ' . : S !
eturning, said progerty 7 FE:;;;%%Sinl - ?CIRLYQQF

(BCZR) to allow a detached

setback in lieu of the rear yard and 2-1/2 ft., respectively. The proper-
L ega Camerind

oorr

more particularly described on Petitioners’

" rh

ty and relief sought are

-

Fyxhibit No. 1, the plat to accompany the Petition.
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The Petiticners having filed a Petiticn for Residential Variance and
... Kathryn L. Scriynor

2. The Petitioners shall Ilow cau -n 2l lar: .
accessory struciure to be conver B
dwelling unit and/ocr apartment. Th hall - | o ;"'”m”\t7
contain no living or i o ' A f’ // ‘
kitchen or bathrocm ilities ) I 5_'\q*76£ﬁ:4btﬁyj 2 ’I!f A——
g g B Ggmatury ,.—
- : . A o=, o g : Asisemgpy for Ppemewmer
M - - ‘ . -t - . e
00_Raynor Aye, 10744-0028

R e D e work-442-5%00

o

the subject property having been posted, and there being no request for a

public hearing, a decision shall be rendered based upon the dccumentatiaon

presented.

EIED v

wnen applying for a builcin :
infor- . . -pian fi%ed Tmust referance thi ~d :
~ and address 1he £ thi ier
‘ _Catonsyille, MD. 21228
) Ty Ste Jircode
Sah - ATy A0 phoree mumber of mperaslaivr 1D b roniested

filed the supporting affidavits as required by

N
.

The Petiticners have

(

o
.

Section 26-127 (b)}(1) of the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the
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The undersigned her-by allirms under the penalties of perjury 1o the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as [ollows:
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testify thereto in the cvent that a public hearing is scheduled in the future wath regard thereto.
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’ . . B B ' g ) alumore Countnv Govemnment

Fire Depariment

es: _. . .ﬁ}« R _ T oo COUNTY, MARYLAND
County Office Building S | S
N . . 3 i 3 : . iy e S
LT} West Chesapeake Avenue : ‘ Nt t RRESPONOENCE
Towson. Marviand 21204 _ 700 East Joppa Road Ofitce of the Fire Marshal
: Towson. MD 21286-3300 (2118873380

. - S L
. Development Processing 2 ) \ N\ Balti ol L

e C s S . . altimore Countv Development Processing
Baltimore County . County Office Building ; ty P g
Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

Department of Penmits and
Development Management

HOTICE OF CASE NUMBER ASSIGNMENT

CASE NUMER: 96-414-B (Item 415) ) ‘ Slenn and Kathrn
709 Raynor Avenue . 709 Raynor Avenue - Armole Taniae
$/S Raynor Avenue, 250" E of c/l1 Dorchester Bvenue E:To"‘ss'-}” le. MD 21 . ;’z' no ¢ Jaclor
R Lifte, ¥ ANy i1 balin ko

1st Election District - 1st Councilmanic . : ot r;c: to

Legal Osmer(s): Glen J. Scrivnor and Xathyr L. Scrivnor , ) ) . <oning
RE: Item No.: 4 Develaop
Case No.: SRR Baltime

Petiticner ienn Scrisvno: T UM Towsonr,
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Dlease be advised that your Petition for Administrative Zoming Variance has been assigned the above case
pumber. Contact made with this office regarding the status of this case should reference the case nuber and Serivne

. .. - - - rlvrnor:
ta directed to 887-3391. This notice also serves as a refresher regarding the administrative process. ;

; ; The Zoning Advisory Commit '

1)  Your property will be posted on or before May 5, 1995. The clesing date (May 20, 19958) is the deadline - cives from Bél t:-':'cr'n _CO“-:- ttee iZA_'? .
G ighbor to file a formal request for a public hearing. After the closing date, the file will be ' SoTE o T -LaEcre uoty approval
e 8 TEr ; submitted with the zbove referenced petiticn whiek
reviewed by the Zoning or Deputy Zoning Cosmissioner. They may (a) grant the requested relief, (b} deny the brocessin by Dermit L _-5 1 p-._ titicn, ..ni_f__
requested relief, or {c) demand that the matter be set in for a public bearing. You will receive written } ;{;y ; v;g-gé Y ZFernits ana Deveiopment Manscement (ZDM
netification as to whether or mot jour petition has been grapted, denied, or will go to public hearing. <r 2 -
27 In cases requiring public kearing (whether due to a neighbor's formael request or by Order of the : o - ) fa ,_ng meTbers of

. - . . T Titi ro =ttamhad
Comissioner), the property will be reposted and mnotice of the bearing will appear i a Baltimore County . ) ‘ - tion are atrtached.

X . Charges related to the reposting and newspaper advertising are payahle by the petitioner{s). : o Lt _ :
nesspaper g tosting S ! i es (zonlng cormission
3} Please be advised that you must return the sign and post to this office. They may be returnmed after the . . rprovements that nay ha-’ r ‘ prok':),'.er:s with

. . - . . . : +itE m ch i v 2 oearing on
z d post will result in a .00 charge. - ) ] .
clozing date. Failure to return the sign and po 360 g | , chat are informative wili be foimmoes
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PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD, THE
PROCESS IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROUGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS : } If you need fucther ims N ‘
ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICK-UP. WHEN READY, THE ORDER R comme t; iglea;e dé-‘;;'le; ‘L".-Omazlon or hav
ARD CLAS TELenTS, [ not nesitate teo contact
; S MAIL. o : : ~ T
WILL BE FORWARDED TO YOU VIA FIRST . , Watson 1in the zoning office (887-3391).

&Z&_\/ _ W. Carl Richard
Zoning Supearviso

Arncld Jablon
Directo: B WCR/ 5w
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ce: Gl.n J. Scrivnor and Kathyrn L. Scrivmor
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IS prnted with Soybean Ink ] Frring win Soynean i = Prinled with Sovbearn -
= on Recycled Paper g an RecyzicS Fapar . = on Hecyciod Panet

. David L. Winstead L . '
Secretary : T COUNTY, ¥ : MO . ' PETITION PROBLEMS

Maryland Department of Transportation al Kossolf BALTIMORE

State Highway Administration RemiistraRor 7 OEPARTMENT OF ENVIRCNMENTAL PROTECTION AND RESOURCE
CORRESPONDENCE

-
[}

Notary section is incomplete/incorrect.

Ms. Joyce Watson :  Baitimare County N 1 . . _ . #4412 .. JIS

Baltimore County Office of ltem No. A [ Th . o , _ - o
Permits and Development Management : B 1. No title for person signing for legal owner.
County Ofﬁf?_,?fl_i‘dﬂ%neoom 109 JECT: Zoning Aaviscry Ceommi S

rylana 2icus ‘ R Meetirg Date: PRI a4 ’
: o S #415 — MJK
Dear Ms. Watson: A 1. Is aviolation - should not be filed as "administrative”.

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to , B
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any State | ' R
Highway Administration projects. S o N o e s 4416 — JLL
ie Zeming Advi : : : S 1. Notelephone num

2.

Please contact Bob Small at 410-545-5581 if you have any questions.

Thank you for the opportunity to review this item. _ : o S c o T -
— N3 2 ‘ #418 --- MJK

Very truly yours, 1. No original signatures on petition form.

o / /-!f )
) {_i/{-'ﬂ .7?9 a0 L S N ) |
/-7~ Ronald Burns, Chief S I e 4419 — MJK
’ Engineering Access Permits i S 1. Noorigina! signatures cn petiti
Division

#420 — JJS

1. No review informaticn on bottom of petition form.

#422 — MJK

1. Need title of person signing for legal cwner. 5-5°
2. Need authorization for person signing for legal owner. 2423 5P
3.  Need telephone number for legal owner.
4.

Need attorney's signature.

RBS:sp
BRUCEZ2/DEPRM/TXTSBF

My telephorie number is

Maryland Relay Service for Impaired !'jreairigg or Speech 7 .
1-800-735-2258 Statewide Toll Free : ‘
-_ : April 30, 1996

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 717 « Baltimore, MD 21203-0717
Street Address: 707 North Calvert Street « Baltimore, Maryland 21202
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Plat to accompany Petition for Zoning[X]Variance [ |Special Hearing
PROPERTY.ADDRESS:. 709 Raynor Avenue . see pages 5 & & of Iha CHECKLIST for addllion{l requlred Iniormatlon

Subdlvlllun'nlé:: . _Ingleside Manor

plal book# 14 ',lnlla# 28 ,i;l! 23 JSectlon#

WZ__/'/VDX% PR, )

OWNER: - Glenn & Kathryn . Scrivnor
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